TNH015-2021

Looks Great Services*

Tree Pruning and Removal

200 East Second Street - Suite 28

(631) 367-2200

Huntington Station, NY 11746

Kristian Agoglia

kristian@looksgreatservices.com

0] Section 1- Tree Prunin:
Item# Description Price
1| Care of Trees up to 0.3 Meters (appx. 12 inch) DBH $90.00
2| Care of Trees from 0.3 Meters to 0.6 Meters (12 - 24 inches) DBH 5215.00
3 Care of Trees from 0.6 Meters to 0.9 Meters (24 - 35 inches) DBH $315.00
4] Care of Trees from 0.9 Meters to 1.25 Meters (35- 49 inches) DBH $315.00
5 Care of Trees from 1.25 Meters to 1.5 Meters (49- 59 inches) DBH $415.00
$1.350.00
Section 2. Tree Removal
For Trees That Are Standing
6 Tree removal up to 150mm (appx 6 inch.) DBH $115.00
6a ——-Stump cut to 150mm(appx. 6 inch) above ground $100.00
6b tump cut flush to ground $100.00
6c tump cut 150mmm (6 inch.) below ground $115.00
6d ——-Stump grabbed and completely removed $150.00
6e ——Cost o remove stump only $115.00
7| Tree removal 150mmm to 300mm (appx. 6- 12 inch.) DBH $500.00
7a tump cut to 150mm(appx. 6 inch) above ground $215.00
7b tump cut flush to ground $215.00
7c ——-Stump cut 150mmm (6 inch.) below ground $215.00
7d tump grabbed and completely removed $215.00
7e ot to remove stump only $100.00
8| Tree removal 300mmm to 450mm (appx. 12- 18 inch) DBH $1,400.00
8a ——-Stump cut to 150mm(appx. 6 inch) above ground $250.00
8b ——-Stump cut flush to ground $250.00
8c tump cut 150mmm (6 inch.) below ground $250.00
8d tump grabbed and completely removed $400.00
8 ——Cost o remove stump only $100.00
9 Tree removal 450mmm to 600mm (appx. 18- 27 inch) DBH $1,700.00
% ——-Stump cut to 150mm(appx. 6 inch )above ground $250.00
o tump cut flush to ground $250.00
o tump cut 150mmm (6 inch.) below ground $250.00
od ——-Stump grabbed and completely removed $400.00
% ——Cost o remove stump only $100.00
10| Tree removal 600mm to 900mm (appx. 27 - 35 inch) DBH $1,701.00
102 tump cut to 150mm(appx. 6 inch)above ground $350.00
100 tump cut flush to ground $350.00
10c ——-Stump cut 150mmm (6 inch.) below ground $350.00
10d tump grabbed and completely removed $400.00
10e ot to remove stump only $200.00
11 Tree removal 900mmm to 1200mm (appx. 35 - 47 inch) DBH $1,801.00
1la ——-Stump cut to 150mm(appx. 6 inch)above ground $351.00
11b ——-Stump cut flush to ground $351.00
11c tump cut 150mmm (6 inch.) below ground $351.00
11d tump grabbed and completely removed $400.00
1le ——Cost o remove stump only $300.00
12| Tree removal 1200mmm to 1500mm (appx. 47- 59 inch) DBH $1,802.00
122 ——-Stump cut to 150mm(appx. 6 inch) above ground $352.00
120 tump cut flush to ground $352.00
12¢ tump cut 150mmm (6 inch.) below ground $352.00
12d ——-Stump grabbed and completely removed $400.00
12e ——Cost o remove stump only $400.00
13 Tree removal 1500mmm to 1600mm (appx. 59- 63 inch) DBH $1,803.00
132 tump cut to 150mm(appx. 6 inch )above ground $353.00
130 tump cut flush to ground $353.00
13¢ ——-Stump cut 150mmm (6 inch.) below ground $353.00
13d tump grabbed and completely removed $400.00
13¢ ot to remove stump only $400.00
$21,980.00
Section 3. Tree Removal
For Trees That Have Fallen

14| Tree removal up to 150mm (appx 6 inch.) $100.00
15|Tvee removal 150mmm to 300mm (appx. 6- 12 inch.) $500.00
16| Tree removal 300mmm to 450mm (appx. 12- 18 inch) $700.00
17| Tree removal 450mmm to 600mm (appx. 18- 27 inch) $1,200.00
1S|Tvee removal 600mm to 900mm (appx. 27 - 35 inch) $1,400.00
19|Tvee removal 900mmm to 1200mm (appx. 35 - 47 inch) $1,700.00
20[ Tree removal 1200mmm to 1500mm (appx. 47- 59 inch) $1,700.00
21| Tree removal 1500mmm to 1600mm (appx. 59- 63 inch) $1,700.00
$9,000.00

Section 4. Tree Debris and Brush Removal

Reqular Time Price/Overtime

22

|

jourly fee for services

$800.00/5800.00 per grapple crew

Dom's Lawn Maker

101 Harbor Road

Port Washington, NY 11050
(516) 944-6497

Dominic D'Alonzo
domstree2@aol.com

rice

$130.00

$285.00

$570.00

$785.00

$850.00

$2,620.00

210.00

210.00

250.00

250.00

100.00

400.00

400.00

480.00

600.00

200.00

1,500.00

1,500.00

1,632.00

2,000.00

$300.00

2,500.00

2,500.00

2,786.00

3,200.00

$400.00

3,800.00

3,800.00

3,900.00

$4,500.00

$500.00

5,250.00

5,250.00

5,750.00

6,500.00

$600.00

7,200.00

7,200.00

7,450.00

8,000.00

$700.00

8,200.00

8,200.00

8,500.00

9,800.00

$800.00

$127,318.00

$200.00

$400.00

$1,200.00

$2,200.00

$3,000.00

$4,000.00

$4,500.00

$5,000.00

$20,500.00

Regular Time Price/Overtime

1$495.00/$750.00

Dragonetti Brothers Landscaping
Nursery & Florist Inc.

129 Louisiana Avenue

Brooklyn, NY 11207

(718) 451-1300

Nick Dragonetto
Nick@dragonettibrothers.com

rice

$125.00

$275.00

$450.00

$595.00

$785.00

$2,230.00

275.00

275.00

350.00

375.00

200.00

800.00

800.00

995.00

$1,095.00

$245.00

1,395.00

1,425.00

1,550.00

1,595.00

$295.00

2,250.00

2,250.00

2,450.00

2,595.00

$445.00

3,350.00

3,399.00

3,699.00

3,999.00

$645.00

$4,950.00

5,150.00

5,450.00

5,850.00

$795.00

7,000.00

7,250.00

7,995.00

8,450.00

$999.00

8,750.00

9,100.00

9,700.00

$10,300.00

$1,295.00

$129,786.00

$200.00

$650.00

$950.00

$1,800.00

$2,700.00

$3,900.00

$5,500.00

$7,200.00

$22,900.00

Regular Time Price/Overtime

$125.00/$195.00

Harder Services Inc.**

63 Jerusalem Avenue

(516) 481-8800

Hempstead, NY 11550

Frank K. Harder |1

|contactus@harderservicesinc.com

$75.00

$175.00

$375.00

$495.00

$495.00

$1,615.00

$20.00

$20.00

$20.00

$50.00

$50.00

$125.00

$200.00

$200.00

$200.00

$275.00

$200.00

$200.00

$1,050.00

$1,050.00

$1,050.00

$1,450.00

$200.00

$325.00

$1,871.25

$1,872.25

$1,871.25

$2,000.00

$400.00

$300.00

$2,785.00

$2,785.00

$2,785.00

$2,800.00

$450.00

$325.00

$3,135.00

$3,135.00

$3,135.00

$3,325.00

$550.00

$550.00

$4,372.50

$4,372.50

$4,372.50

$4,772.50

$550.00

$550.00

$5,170.00

$5,170.00

$5,170.00

$5,170.00

$550.00

$550.00

$81,529.75

$50.00

$225.00

$785.00

$1,585.00

$2,000.00

$2,900.00

$3,895.00

$4,900.00

$16,340.00

Regular Time Price/Overtime

$298.75/$448.12

Quintal Contracting Corp
359 Main Street - Suite 1B
Islip, NY 11751

(631) 665-0429

Paul Golofaro
bids@quintalgroup.com

rice

NB

NB

NB

NB

NB

NB

NB

NB

NB

NB

NB

NB

NB

NB

NB

NB

NB

NB

NB

NB

NB

NB

NB

NB

NB

NB

NB

NB

NB

NB

NB

NB

NB

NB

NB

NB

NB

NB

NB

NB

NB

NB

NB

NB

NB

$225.00

$360.00

$595.00

$625.00

$900.00

$1,700.00

$2,100.00

$2,600.00

$9,105.00

Regular Time Price/Overtime

Cost( +) 40%/Cost (+) 40%

23
24
25
26
27,

|Section 5. Additional Equipment

Hourly Rate for

Hourly Rate for Operator, R/T

Hourly Rate for Operator, O/T

Hourly Rate for Equipment

Hourly Rate for Operator, R/T

ourly Rate for Operator, O/T

Hourly Rate for Equipment

Hourly Rate for Operator, R/T

Hourly Rate for Operator, O/T

Hourly Rate for

Hourly Rate for Operator, R/T

Hourly Rate for Operator, O/T

Hourly Rate for Equipment

Hourly Rate for Operator, R/T

Hourly Rate for Operator, O/T

|Aeria| bucket with operator

Backhoe with operator

Boom Truck with operator, truck size 20-30 yds

Boom truck with operator, truck size 50-60 yds

Boom truck with operator, truck size over 100 yds

$ 215.00 | $ 215.00 | $ 265.00 $495.00} $605.00} $662.00] $200.00} $400.00} $500.00] $50.00] $113.79] $275.00] $125.00] $255.00] $250.00}
$ 100.00 | $ 265.00 | $ 315.00 $395.00} $611.00} $719.00] $150.00} $300.00} $400.00] $95.00] $180.00} $225.00] $125.00] $325.00] $350.00}
$ 400.00 | $ 400.00 | $ 400.00 $495.00| $711.00} $819.00] $250.00} $375.00} $450.00] $75.00] $188.79] $283.18] $150.00] $250.00] $250.00}
$ 401.00 | $ 401.00 | $ 401.00 $620.00} $836.00} $944.00] $350.00} $475.00] $600.00] $90.00] $188.79] $283.18] $150.00] $250.00] $250.00}
S 500.00 | $ 500.00 | $ 500.00 $795.00) $1,011.00 $1,119.00] $500.00) $650.00) $800.00) N/A| N/A| N/A| $150.00) $250.00) $250.00)
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TNH015-2021

Looks Great Services*

Tree Pruning and Removal

200 East Second Street - Suite 28

Huntington Station, NY 11746

(631) 367-2200

Kristian Agoglia

kristian@looksgreatservices.com

Dom's Lawn Maker

101 Harbor Road

Port Washington, NY 11050
516) 944-6497

Dominic D'Alonzo

domstree2@aol.com

Dragonetti Brothers Landscaping
Nursery & Florist Inc.

129 Louisiana Avenue

[Brookiyn NY 11207 |
[aig)asiizoo |
INick Dragonetto |
Nick@dragonettibrothers.com

Harder Services Inc.**

63 Jerusalem Avenue

Hempstead, NY 11550

516) 481-8800
Frank K. Harder |1

contactus@harderservicesinc.com

Quintal Contracting Corp
359 Main Street - Suite 1B
Islip, NY 11751

(631) 665-0429

Paul Golofaro

bids@quintalgroup.com

34fLog Truck with operator

35| Payloader with operator

36| Tub grinder with operator

37|Skid street loader with operator

38| Sweeper with operator

39]Others not included above (add page if needed)

$ 100.00 | $ 185.00 | $ 185.00 $295.00} $406.00| $462.00] $295.00} $395.00} $495.00] $25.00] $98.85 $148.27, $150.00] $250.00] $350.00}
$ 100.00 | $ 215.00 | $ 265.00 $395.00} $611.00} $719.00] $200.00} $350.00} $500.00] N/A] N/A] N/A| $195.00] $250.00] $350.00}
$ 100.00 | $ 145.00 | $ 165.00 $395.00} $611.00} $719.00] $250.00} $375.00} $500.00] N/A] N/A] N/A| $100.00| $250.00] $350.00}
$ 100.00 | $ 145.00 | $ 165.00 $295.00} $406.00} $619.00] $400.00} $550.00} $700.00] $110.00} $125.00} $187.50] $100.00] $250.00] $350.00}
S 400.00 | $ 450.00 | $ 450.00 $2,500.00] $2,716.00] $2,824.00) $750.00) $950.00) $1,100.00] N/A] N/A] N/A| $600.00) $795.00) $350.00)
$ 10.00 | $ 75.00 | $ 75.00 $100.00} $200.00} $300.00] $250.00} $400.00} $550.00] $75.00] $75.00] $75.00] $50.00] $175.00] $350.00}
$ 400.00 | $ 400.00 | $ 400.00 $395.00} $611.00} $719.00] $300.00} $450.00} $600.00] $175.00} $175.00} $250.00] $150.00] $275.00] $350.00}
$ 100.00 | $ 265.00 | $ 315.00 $495.00| $711.00} $819.00] $250.00} $375.00} $525.00] N/A| N/A] N/A| $175.00] $375.00] $350.00}
S 400.00 | $ 450.00 | $ 450.00 $2,500.00] $2,716.00] $2,824.00) $1,000.00] $1,200.00] $1,400.00] N/A| N/A] N/A| $600.00) $795.00) $350.00)
$ 100.00 | $ 215.00 | $ 265.00 $395.00} $611.00} $719.00] $275.00} $425.00| $575.00] $95.00] $95.00] $200.00| $150.00] $275.00] $350.00}
$ 100.00 | $ 215.00 | $ 265.00 $400.00} $616.00} $724.00] $250.00} $375.00] $525.00] N/A| N/A| N/A| $250.00] $375.00] $350.00}
$325.00] $541.00] $649.00)

*Primary Vendor - overall lowest

**Secondary Vendor - overall second loy

***Secondary may only be used if

Primary is unable to complete project.
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