				1				_	
TNH015-2021 Looks Great Services*		Dom's Lawn Maker		Dragonetti Brothers Landscaping Nursery & Florist Inc.		Harder Services Inc.**		Quintal Contracting Corp	
Tree Pruning and Removal 200 East Second Street - Suite	28	101 Harbor Road		129 Louisiana Avenue		63 Jerusalem Avenue		359 Main Street - Suite 1B	
Huntington Station, NY 11746 (631) 367-2200	5	Port Washington, NY 11050 (516) 944-6497		Brooklyn, NY 11207 (718) 451-1300		Hempstead, NY 11550 (516) 481-8800		Islip, NY 11751 (631) 665-0429	
Kristian Agoglia kristian@looksgreatservices.co	-	Dominic D'Alonzo domstree2@aol.com		Nick Dragonetto Nick@dragonettibrothers.com		Frank K. Harder II contactus@harderservicesinc.com	- -	Paul Golofaro bids@quintalgroup.com	
	<u></u>	donisti eez @ aoi.com		NCK@ dragolietubi others.com		contactus@nai dei sei vicesinc.com		bius@quintaigroup.com	
0 Section 1- Tree Pruning Item# Description Price		Price		Price		Price		Price	
1 Care of Trees up to 0.3 Meters (appx. 12 inch) DBH	\$90.00	\$130.00		\$125.00		\$75.00	-	NB	
	\$215.00	\$285.00		\$275.00		\$175.00		NR	
	\$315.00	\$570.00		\$450.00		\$375.00			
								NB	
	\$315.00	\$785.00		\$595.00		\$495,00		NB	
5 Care of Trees from 1.25 Meters to 1.5 Meters (49-59 inches) DBH	\$415.00 i1,350.00	\$850.00 \$2,620.00		\$785.00 \$2,230.00		\$495,00 \$1,615,00		NB	
Section 2. Tree Removal									
For Trees That Are Standing									
6 Tree removal up to 150mm (appx 6 inch.) DBH	\$115.00					\$20.00	_		
	\$100.00 \$100.00	\$210.00 \$210.00		\$275.00 \$275.00		\$20.00 \$20.00	1	NB NB	
	\$115.00 \$150.00	\$250.00 \$250.00		\$350.00 \$375.00		\$50.00 \$50.00		NB NB	
6eCost to remove stump only	\$115.00	\$100.00		\$200.00		\$125.00		NB	
	\$500.00 \$215.00	\$400.00		\$800.00		\$200.00 \$200,00		ND	
7bStump cut flush to ground	\$215.00	\$400.00		\$800.00		\$200.00		NB NB	
7dStump grabbed and completely removed	\$215.00 \$215.00	\$480.00 \$600.00		\$995.00 \$1,095.00		\$275.00 \$200.00		NB NB	
	\$100.00	\$200.00		\$245.00		\$200.00		NB	
	\$1,400.00 \$250.00	\$1,500.00		\$1,395.00		\$1,050.00 \$1,050.00		NB	
	\$250.00 \$250.00	\$1,500.00 \$1,632.00		\$1,425.00 \$1,550.00		\$1,050.00 \$1,450.00		NB NB	
8dStump grabbed and completely removed	\$400.00 \$100.00	\$2,000.00 \$300.00		\$1,595.00 \$295.00		\$200.00 \$325.00	- -	NB NB	
		\$300.00		\$293.00		\$1,871.25		NB	
9aStump cut to 150mm(appx. 6 inch)above ground	i1,700.00 \$250.00	\$2,500.00		\$2,250.00		\$1,872.25		NB	
9cStump cut 150mmm (6 inch.) below ground	\$250.00 \$250.00	\$2,500.00 \$2,786.00		\$2,250.00 \$2,450.00		\$1,871.25 \$2,000.00		NB NB	
	\$400.00 \$100.00	\$3,200.00 \$400.00		\$2,595.00 \$445.00		\$400.00 \$300.00		NB NB	
10 Tree removal 600mm to 900mm (appx, 27 - 35 inch) DBH	51,701.00					\$2,785.00			
10aStump cut to 150mm(appx. 6 inch)above ground	\$350.00 \$350.00	\$3,800.00 \$3,800.00		\$3,350.00 \$3,399.00		\$2,785.00 \$2,785.00		NB NR	
10cStump cut 150mmm (6 inch.) below ground	\$350.00 \$400.00	\$3,900.00 \$4,500.00		\$3,699.00 \$3,999.00		\$2,800.00 \$450.00		NB NB	
	\$200.00	\$500.00		\$645.00		\$325.00		NB	
	1,801.00					\$3,135.00			
11bStump cut flush to ground	\$351.00 \$351.00	\$5,250.00 \$5,250.00		\$4,950.00 \$5,150.00		\$3,135.00 \$3,135.00		NB NB	
	\$351.00 \$400.00	\$5,750.00 \$6,500.00		\$5,450.00 \$5,850.00		\$3,325.00 \$550.00	-	NB NB	
11eCost to remove stump only	\$300.00	\$600.00		\$795.00		\$550.00		NB	
	;1,802.00 \$352.00	\$7,200.00		\$7,000.00		\$4,372.50 \$4,372.50		NB	
12bStump cut flush to ground	\$352.00 \$352.00	\$7,200.00 \$7,450.00		\$7,250.00 \$7,995.00		\$4,372.50 \$4,772.50		NB NB	
12dStump grabbed and completely removed	\$400.00	\$8,000.00 \$700.00		\$8,450.00		\$550.00		NB	
12e —Cost to remove stump only	\$40.00	\$700.00		\$999.00		\$550.00		NB	
13aStump cut to 150mm(appx. 6 inch)above ground	11,803.00 \$353.00	\$8,200.00		\$8,750.00		\$5,170.00 \$5,170.00		NB	
13cStump cut 150mmm (6 inch.) below ground	\$353.00 \$353.00	\$8,200.00 \$8,500.00		\$9,100.00 \$9,700.00		\$5,170.00 \$5,170.00		NB NB	
	\$400.00 \$400.00	\$9,800.00 \$800.00		\$10,300.00 \$1,295.00		\$550.00 \$550.00		NB NB	
Si	11,980.00	\$127,318.00		\$129,786.00		\$81,529.75			
Section 3. Tree Removal For Trees That Have Fallen									
	\$100.00	\$200,00		\$200.00		\$50.00		\$225.00	
a vii vii	\$500.00	\$400.00		\$650.00		\$225.00		\$360.00	
	\$700.00	\$1,200.00		\$950.00		\$785.00		\$595.00	
	11,200.00	\$2,200.00		\$1,800.00		\$1,585.00		\$625.00	
18 Tree removal 600mm to 900mm (appx. 27 - 35 inch)	1,400.00	\$3,000.00		\$2,700.00		\$2,000.00		\$900.00	
19 Tree removal 900mmm to 1200mm (appx. 35 - 47 inch)	1,700.00	\$4,000.00		\$3,900.00		\$2,900.00		\$1,700.00	
20 Tree removal 1200mmm to 1500mm (appx. 47- 59 inch)	:1,700.00	\$4,500.00		\$5,500.00		\$3,895.00		\$2,100.00	
21 Tree removal 1500mmm to 1600mm (appx, 59- 63 inch)	11,700.00	\$5,000.00		\$7,200.00		\$4,900.00		\$2,600.00	
Section 4. Tree Debris and Brush Removal Regular Time Price/Ove	rtime	Regular Time Price/Overtime		S22,900.00 Regular Time Price/Overtime		816,340.00 Regular Time Price/Overtime		Regular Time Price/Overtime	
22 —Hourly fee for services \$800.00/\$800.00 per grapple cre	w	\$495.00/\$750.00		\$125,00/\$195,00		\$298.75/\$448.12		Cost(+) 40%/Cost (+) 40%	
Section 5. Additional Equipment Hourly Rate for Equipment	Hourly Rate for Operator, R/T Hourly Rate for Operator,	O/T Hourly Rate for Equipment Ho	ourly Rate for Operator, R/T Hourly Rate for Operator, O/T	Hourly Rate for Equipment	Hourly Rate for Operator, R/T Hourly Rate for Operator, C	D/T Hourly Rate for Equipment	Hourly Rate for Operator, R/T Hourly Rate for Operator, O/T	Hourly Rate for Equipment	Hourly Rate for Operator, R/T Hourly Rate for Operator, O/T
23 Aerial bucket with operator \$	215.00 \$ 215.00 \$	265.00 \$495.00	\$605.00 \$662.00	\$200.00	\$400.00 \$5	\$50.0	\$113.79 \$275.00	\$125.00	\$255.00 \$250.00
		315.00 \$395.00 400.00 \$495.00	\$611.00 \$719.00 \$711.00 \$819.00	\$150.00 \$250.00		\$95.0 \$50.00 \$75.0	0 \$180.00 \$225.00 0 \$188.79 \$283.18	\$125.00 \$150.00	\$325.00 \$350.00 \$250.00 \$250.00
26 Boom truck with operator, truck size 50-60 yds	401.00 \$ 401.00 \$	401.00 \$620.00 500.00 \$795.00	\$836.00 \$944.00 \$1,011.00 \$1,119.00	\$350.00 \$500.00	\$475.00 \$6	\$90.00 \$90.0 \$00.00 N/A	0 \$188.79 \$283.18 A N/A N/A	\$150.00 \$150.00	\$250.00 \$250.00 \$250.00 \$250.00
27 Boom truck with operator, truck size over 100 yds	300.00 3	\$795.00	\$1,011.00 \$1,119.00	\$300.00	\$\$ ا٥٥،٥٠٥٠	N//	N/A	\$150.00	\$250.00

NH015-2021 ree Pruning and Removal	Looks Great Services* 200 East Second Street - Suite 28 Huntington Station, NY 11746 (631) 367-2200 Kristian Agoglia kristian@looksgreatservices.com				Dom's Lawn Maker 101 Harbor Road Port Washington, NY 11050 (516) 944-6497 Dominic D'Alonzo domstree2@aol.com			Dragonetti Brothers Landscaping Nursery & Florist Inc. 129 Louisiana Avenue Brooklyn, NY 11207 (718) 451-1300 Nick Dragonetti Nick@dragonettibrothers.com			Harder Services Inc.** 63 Jerusalem Avenue Hempstead, NY 11550 (516) 481-8800 Frank K. Harder II contactus@harderservicesinc.com			Quintal Contracting Corp 359 Main Street - Suite 1B Islip, NY 11751 (631) 665-0429 Paul Golofaro bids@quintalgroup.com		
rush chipper with operator	\$ 100	.00 \$	185.00 \$	185.00	\$295.00	\$406.00	\$462.00	\$295.00	\$395.00	\$495.00	\$25.00	\$98.85	\$148.27	\$150.00	\$250.00	\$350.0
cavator with operator	\$ 100	.00 \$	215.00 \$	265.00	\$395.00	\$611.00	\$719.00	\$200.00	\$350.00	\$500.00	N/A	N/A	N/A	\$195.00	\$250.00	\$350.0
iel truck with operator	\$ 100	.00 \$	145.00 \$	165.00	\$395.00	\$611.00	\$719.00	\$250.00	\$375.00	\$500.00	N/A	N/A	N/A	\$100.00	\$250.00	\$350.0
orestry Truck with operator	\$ 100	.00 \$	145.00 \$	165.00	\$295.00	\$406.00	\$619.00	\$400.00	\$550.00	\$700.00	\$110.00	\$125.00	\$187.50	\$100.00	\$250.00	\$350.0
orizontal grinder with operator	\$ 400	.00 \$	450.00 \$	450.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,716.00	\$2,824.00	\$750.00	\$950.00	\$1,100.00	N/A	N/A	N/A	\$600.00	\$795.00	\$350.0
og splitter with operator	\$ 10	.00 \$	75.00 \$	75.00	\$100.00	\$200.00	\$300.00	\$250.00	\$400.00	\$550.00	\$75.00	\$75.00	\$75.00	\$50.00	\$175.00	\$350.0
og Truck with operator	\$ 400	.00 \$	400.00 \$	400.00	\$395.00	\$611.00	\$719.00	\$300.00	\$450.00	\$600.00	\$175.00	\$175.00	\$250.00	\$150.00	\$275.00	\$350.0
yloader with operator	\$ 100	.00 \$	265.00 \$	315.00	\$495.00	\$711.00	\$819.00	\$250.00	\$375.00	\$525.00	N/A	N/A	N/A	\$175.00	\$375.00	\$350.0
ab grinder with operator	\$ 400	.00 \$	450.00 \$	450.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,716.00	\$2,824.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,400.00	N/A	N/A	N/A	\$600.00	\$795.00	\$350.0
id street loader with operator	\$ 100	.00 \$	215.00 \$	265.00	\$395.00	\$611.00	\$719.00	\$275.00	\$425.00	\$575.00	\$95.00	\$95.00	\$200.00	\$150.00	\$275.00	\$350.0 \$350.0
veeper with operator	\$ 100	.00 \$	215.00 \$	265.00	\$400.00	\$616.00	\$724.00	\$250.00	\$375.00	\$525.00	N/A	N/A	N/A	\$250.00	\$375.00	\$350.
thers not included above (add page if needed)					\$325.00	\$541.00	\$649.00									
	*Primary Vendor - overall lowest															
	**Secondary Vendor - overall secon	d lowest														
	***Secondary may only be used if Primary is unable to complete projects	ct.														